AUTOMATION & CONTROL > MOTOR CONTROL & PROTECTION > CONTACTORS

ind ()

ABB AF40220014 AF CONTACTOR 4P (2NO+2NC), 70A (AC-1) 18.5KW
415VAC CONTROL 250-500VAC/DC

AF40220014

GENERAL INFORMATION
Brand

Product Type

TECHNICAL ATTRIBUTES

Contacts

No. of Poles

Rated Control Circuit Voltage AC/DC (V)
Rated Frequency (Hz)

Rated Impulse Withstand Voltage (kV)
Rated Insulation Voltage (V)

Rated Operational Current AC-1 690V (A)
Rated Operational Current AC-3 415V (A)
Rated Operational Power AC-3 415V (kW)
Rated Operational Voltage AC (V)

Terminal Type

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES
Mounting Type

DIMENSIONS

Dimensions (mm)

ABB

AF Contactor

2NO/2NC (Main Contacts)
4P

250 - 500

50/60

6

690

70

40

18.5

690

Screw

DIN Rail/Panel

125.5H x 113.5D x 70W

Phone: 1300 556 601

www.ipd.com.au

09/01/2023 | 1



AUTOMATION & CONTROL > MOTOR CONTROL & PROTECTION > CONTACTORS ipd @/

PROTECTION & STANDARDS

Degree of Protection IP10 (Main Terminals), IP20 (Coil Terminals)
RESOURCES
Product catalogue (Flipbook) Download from here

Phone: 1300 556 601 www.ipd.com.au 09/01/2023 | 2


https://resources.ipd.com.au/Flipbook/V16/Product_Catalogue_V16.html

