

ABB AF40220014 AF CONTACTOR 4P (2NO+2NC), 70A (AC-1) 18.5KW 415VAC CONTROL 250-500VAC/DC

AF40220014



GENERAL INFORMATION	
Brand	ABB
Product Type	AF Contactor

TECHNICAL ATTRIBU	JTES
--------------------------	------

Contacts	2NO/2NC (Main Contacts)	
No. of Poles	4P	
Rated Control Circuit Voltage AC/DC (V)	250 - 500	
Rated Frequency (Hz)	50/60	
Rated Impulse Withstand Voltage (kV)	6	
Rated Insulation Voltage (V)	690	
Rated Operational Current AC-1 690V (A)	70	
Rated Operational Current AC-3 415V (A)	40	
Rated Operational Power AC-3 415V (kW)	18.5	
Rated Operational Voltage AC (V)	690	
Terminal Type	Screw	

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES

Mounting Type	DIN Rail/Panel

DIMENSIONS

Dimensions (mm)

125.5H x 113.5D x 70W



PROTECTION & STANDARDS

Degree of Protection

IP10 (Main Terminals), IP20 (Coil Terminals)

RESOURCES

Product catalogue (Flipbook)

Download from here